
ITTY BITTYS A
3 YR OLDS  |  Tuesdays 9-9:30 AM  |  MS BRIANNA

Ava Bakken Joy Bakken
Elliot Lambert Leslie Lambert
Maliyah Caves Emily Caves
Lydia Leslie Katie Leslie
Norielle Meier Nicole Meier 
Maci Vreeland Ali Vreeland
Charlotte Heredia Angie Heredia
Macey Simmons Taylor Simmons

ITTY BITTYS B
3 YR OLDS  |  Tuesdays 9:45-10:15 AM  |   MS BRIANNA

Charlotte Cavender Kaylie Cavender
Julianne Yoder Rachael Yoder
Mckinley Chase Monica Chase
Sylvia (Sylvie) Cooke Susan Cooke
Evyahna Belille Jessica Belille
Ava Jensen Danyelle Jensen
FreyaRohana Stoeklen Cree Nelson 
Xochitl Krolak Lucy Krolak

CREATIVE MOVERS A
Pre-K |  Wednesdays 3:45-4:15 PM  | MS AMELIA

Madelyn Yancey Andrea Yancey
Bexley Jensen Samantha Jensen
Addie Butterfield Katie Butterfield
Charlotte Czarnecki Rebekka Czarnecki
Sophia Nichols Heidi Nichols
Ashley Shilling Addie Shilling
Madilyn Wilkemeyer Jaime Wilkemeyer 
Elly Jensen Danyelle Jensen
Emersyn Shaw Elise Shaw
Maliah Stevens Madeline Stevens
Jocelyn Palecek Holly Palecek 
Eliza Walker Kate Walker
Kenzie Bohmann Katie Bohmann
Emma Rasmussen Tracy Rasmussen 
Eliana Oetken Lisa Oetken



CREATIVE MOVERS B
Pre-K  |  THURSDAYS 4:50-5:20 PM  |  MS AMELIA 

Kenzington Carlson Jennifer Schick  
Ione Burnette Lynn burnette 
Rilynn Olson Elissa Olson
Talia Aguilar Bethany Aguilar
June Felski Jordan Felski
Migizi Taylor Joy Taylor
Brielle Larson Danielle Larson
Peyton Hopper Daniele hopper
Burkely Kuczenski Danielle Kuczenski
Claire Gillis Shila Gillis
Emma Leslie Alexandra Leslie
Piper Piehl Laura Piehl

DAZZLIN DIVAS 
Kindergarten  |  Wednesdays 4:30-5:00  |  MS AMELIA

Allison Engelking Cassidy Conner
Eva Ogren Tera Parker
Kimmarie Montroy Ashley Montroy
Rose Bakken Joy Bakken
Amyah Holmes Meloney miller 
Scarlet Waggoner Kristna waggoner
Aria Al-Moghrabi Amber Al-Moghrabi
Mila hopper Daniele hopper 
Isla Johnson Natalie Johnson
Lanina Jack Joseph Jack 
Annalyse Belille Jessica Belille
Serafina Tannehill Sammi metcalf
Hannah Schram Laura Schram

SPARKLERS
BALLET & JAZZ BASICS  |  MONDAYS 3:30-4:15 PM  |  MS BRIANNA

Evelyn Yankowiak Tiffany Yankowiak
Riley Eaton Katie Eaton
Eloise Lietzan Marja Lietzan
Paige Welnak Amy Welnak
Ollie Rasmussen April Rasmussen 
Lily Hexum Crystal Hexum
Gianna Tinucci Angie Tinucci



Tenley Albrecht Amber Albrecht
Calla Coddington Carrie Bender
Nyla Dauphinais Marley Corbine
Jordhin Sabatier Adrienne Yerges
Eliza Rhea Victoria Ross
Averie Oates Aaron Oates
Olivia Strottman Kirsten Strottman
Hartlyn Olson Jessica Olson 

SPARK SETTERS
BALLET & JAZZ BASICS  |  TUESDAYS 3:30-4:15 PM  |  MS LESLIE

Lillyan Laakson Patricia Laakson 
Peyton Moeller Sarah Moeller 
Catherine Beckermann Jessica Beckermann
Isabella Thompson Karina Thompson
Heidi Kreyer Rachel Kreyer
Heaven Isham Kaylee Trepanier
Raegan Seehuetter Keri Fischer-seehuetter
Isabelle Warder Chelsea Warder
Annalyse Belille Jessica Belille
Gloria Gronning Jenna Gronning
Charli Gronning Jenna Gronning
Sydney Heredia Angie Heredia

DANCIN STARS
BALLET & JAZZ BASICS  |  THURSDAYS 3:45-4:30 PM  |  MS AMELIA

Rowan Sennett Rachel Sennett
Ruthie Kuczenski Danielle Kuczenski
Elliece Loucks Carina Johnson
Jordyn Gregory Amanda Gregory
Natalie McCue Teresa McCue
Sophie Palecek Holly Palecek 
Aubrey Zimmerman Kristin Zimmerman
Eliza Cooke Susan Cooke
Gabriella Aguilar Bethany Aguilar
Madelyn Stark Arielle Haigh-Crust
Annie Bosworth Jennifer Bosworth
Annika Schlafke Amanda Schlafke
Irelyn Connover Carissa Messina
Jenna Kufahl Janelle Kufahl 
Annabell Czarnecki Rebekka Czarnecki



JAZZETTES
COMBO JAZZ/TAP  |  FRIDAYS 3:45-4:45 PM  |  MS LESLIE

Palin bearheart Courtney bearheart 
Alexis Rasmussen Tracy Rasmussen 
Nicolette Belille Anne Marie Wilkie
Nadia Belille Anne Marie Wilkie
Hailey Kavanagh Tammy Kavanagh 
Aurora Aguilar Bethany Aguilar
Sophia Hadley Jessica Hadley
Alli Larson Jill Larson
Emma Lillyroot Megan Lillyroot
Emmi McConnell Candi McConnell
Serenity metcalf Sammi metcalf
Izabella Sabin Kerri Sabin
Evelyn Burling Jordan Burling 

SOUL SHAKERS
COMBO BALLET/LYRICAL  |  TUESDAYS 4:30-5:30  |  MS LESLIE

Emery Phillips Jessica Brede
Ariah Mustache Tanisha Chambers
Noni Johnson Annie Johnson
Betty Stone Jeanette Moyer
Madi Zapotosky Brandy Zapotosky 
Abigail Larson Jill Larson
Haddie Larson Lesley Larson 
Marlena Belille Kimberly Fleming
Iris Thiry Drey and Sara Thiry
Wabanung Miller April Quagon
Waabanokwe Buckholtz Jeannie Buckholtz
Marisol Gallegos Melanie Gallegos
Holly Kreyer Rachel Kreyer

GROOVE MASTERS
COMBO JAZZ/HIP HOP  | WEDNESDAYS 3:45-4:45  |  MS JOY

Arabelle Hagberg Desiree Hagberg
Lillian bean Samantha espersen
Lillianna Asp Allysa headley
Devyn Seidl Carolyn Seidl
Sophia Hadley Jessica Hadley



Evelyn Strapon Leslie Strapon 
Ave Maria Carroll Melissa Lewis
Allison Stevens Mary Stevens
Harper Klecan Sara Klecan
Aunika Sams Brandon Sams
Hannah Oetken Lisa Oetken
Kaitlyn Oetken Lisa Oetken
Evita Lagunas Billie Jo Lagunas
Kendall Kowalski Alisha Kowalski
Annalise Wohling Emily Wohling

JAZZY LADIES
COMBO JAZZ/TAP  |  MONDAYS 5:30-6:30  |  MS BRIANNA

Molly Schmock Rachel Schmock
Emmersyn Vincent Jocelyn Vincent 
Fiona Weimer Stacy Weimer
Morgan Miller Alesha Pecha 
McKenzie Olney Jodi Olney
Caroline carlson Missy carlson 
Aleeya Pederson Wendi Pederson 
Olivia Asp Kerry Asp
Sydney Mattmiller Jessica Mattmiller
Olivia Newcomb Stephanie Newcomb
Lydia Martin Stephanie Martin
Adalynn Hanson Ben & Tiffany Hanson 
Lilly Luebke Anna Zienty
Karlee Anderson Jennifer Schick
Abigail Larson Jill Larson

BOOGIE BEATS
COMBO BALLET/LYRICAL  |  TUESDAYS 5:45-6:45  |  MS LESLIE

Sidney Mattmiller Jessica Mattmiller
Kendall Kowalski Alisha Kowalski
Evelyn Burling Jordan Burling 
Lydia Martin Stephanie Martin
Mackenna Stevens Madeline Stevens 
Norah Schroeder Ashley Schroeder
Cali Nelson Victoria Nelson
Margaret Nelson Shannon Nelson
Willow O’Bel Kerri O’Bel
Holly Kavanagh Tammy Kavanagh 



Marlena Belille Kimberly Fleming
Adyson Wessel Valerie Wessel
Rylee Hughes Jenni Hughes
Karlee Anderson Jennifer Schick

LUMINATORS
COMBO JAZZ/HIP HOP  |  WEDNESDAYS 5:00-6:00  |  MS JOY

Marlee Paine Brianna Paine
Lola Yankowiak Tiffany Yankowiak
Addilynn Asp Allysa headley
Finley Sportel Amy Sportel
Rosemary Lietzan Marja Lietzan
Kendall Knight Toni Lamphear
Karlee Anderson Jennifer Schick
Willow O’Bel Kerri O’Bel
Hailey Wolf Danita Wolf
Jazmyne Clayton Natasha shimko
Quinn Martin Michelle Martin
Estella Johnson Bill Johnson
McKenzie Olney Jodi Olney
Emmersyn Vincent Jocelyn Vincent 
Lyla Qualls Jaime Qualls
Fiona Weimer Stacy Weimer
Olivia Swift Jennifer Swift

RHYTHM REBELS
COMBO JAZZ/MODERN  |   MONDAYS 3:45-4:45  |  MS NICOLE

Annabelle Beckermann Layla and Jesse Beckermann
Angelina Stone Jeanette Moyer
Nettie Johnson Annie Johnson
Olivia Asp Kerry Asp
Melinda Wohling Emily Wohling
Elsa Maki Kristy Maki
Adyson Wessel Valerie Wessel
Anna Cooper Heidi Cooper
Ayla Thiry Drey and Sara  Thiry
Jackie Kowalski Alisha Kowalski
Rachel Perfecto Joyce Perfecto
Emma Blinkwolt Karen Blinkwolt
Glori Johnson Annie Johnson
Avigayle Hanson Ben & Tiffany Hanson 



Alyse Beckermann Layla and Jesse Beckermann
Abby Beckermann Jessica Beckermann
Molly Eaton Katie Eaton
Chatianna Gonzales Chato Gonzales

HOT ROCKETS A
COMBO BALLET/LYRICAL  |  THURSDAYS 3:45-4:45  |  MS NICOLE

Jackie Kowalski Alisha Kowalski
Kayleigh Kufahl Janelle Kufahl 
Tully Zapotosky Brandy Zapotosky 
Glori Johnson Annie Johnson
Ellary Cooke Susan Cooke
Abby Gaskill Julie Gaskill
Emma Blinkwolt Karen Blinkwolt
Avigayle Hanson Ben & Tiffany Hanson 
Kylie Mattmiller Jessica Mattmiller
Makenna Tallman Melissa Tallman
Molly Eaton Katie Eaton

HOT ROCKETS B
COMBO BALLET/LYRICAL  |  FRIDAYS 3:45-4:45  |  MS NICOLE

Sari Mavis Amanda Mavis
Andie Bohmann Kelley Butterfield 
Lola Olsen Denise & Jason  Olsen
Brianna Hexum Crystal Hexum
Mackenzie Forrester Michelle Forrester
Emma Kuczenski Jillian Kuczenski 
Bijou Petersen Bethany Petersen
Lainey Horsman Danielle Horsman
Elianna Beckermann Jessica Beckermann
Kendra Gunn Sarah Gunn
Rocco Rasmussen Goold Dana Rasmussen
Madison Paquin Lauren Prince
Moira Euneau Bethany Aguilar
Elizabeth Greenwald Rebecca and Jonathan Greenwald
Samanatha Burling Nancy Burling
Alyse Beckermann Layla and Jesse Beckermann

SHOW STOPPERS
LEVEL 4 ALL STYLES  |  TUESDAYS 4:00-5:00  |  MS NICOLE



Angelina Stone Jeanette Moyer
Mackenzie Forrester Michelle Forrester
Emma kuczenski Jillian Kuczenski 
Bijou Petersen Bethany Petersen
Lainey Horsman Danielle Horsman
Moira Euneau Bethany Aguilar
Madison Paquin Lauren Prince
Elsa Maki Kristy Maki

BOMB BELLAS
LEVEL 4 BALLET & PRE POINTE  |  THURSDAYS 5:40-6:40  |  MS NICOLE

Olivia Asp Kerry Asp
Kylie Mattmiller Jessica Mattmiller
Sari Mavis Amanda Mavis
Andie Bohmann Kelley Butterfield 
Lola Olsen Denise & Jason  Olsen
Brianna Hexum Crystal Hexum
Mackenzie Forrester Michelle Forrester
Emma Kuczenski Jillian Kuczenski 
Bijou Petersen Bethany Petersen
Lainey Horsman Danielle Horsman
Elianna Beckermann Jessica Beckermann
Kendra Gunn Sarah Gunn
Makenna Tallman Melissa Tallman
Rocco Rasmussen Goold Dana Rasmussen
Moira Euneau Bethany Aguilar
Madison Paquin Lauren Prince
Samanatha Burling Nancy Burling

POINTE


